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Starters

Chaat (Sweet & Sour)

Channa £3.95
Mushroom £3.95
Aloo £3.95
Chicken £3.95
Prawn £4.95
Kimg Prawn £6.95

Lasan (Garlic)

Channa £3.95
Mushroom £3.95
Aloo £3.95
Chicken £3.95
Prawn £4.95
King Prawn £6.95

POOI‘iES (Pancakes)

Rana’s Special Punjabi Poori £4.95
Prawn Poori £4.95
King Prawn Poori £6.95
Aloo Channa £3.95
Garlic Mushroom Poori £4.25
Samosas

Chicken Tikka Samosa £4.95
Mince Samosa £4.95
Vegetable Samosa £3.95
Paneer (Indian Cheese) Samosa £3.95
Platters

Rana’s Special Platter For 2 £8.95
Rana’s Special Vegetable Platter For 2 £8.95

Tandoori Platter For 2 £9.95
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Rana’s Special & Spicy

Chilli Chicken
Spicy Mushroom
Potato

Spicy Prawn
Spicy King Prawn

Pakora’s

Vegetable
Mushroom

Onion Bhaji
Chicken

Fish

Mixed Pakora
Prawn Pakora
King Prawn Pakora

Tandoori Starters

Rana’s Special

(Chicken, Lamb And Seekh Kebab)
Chicken Tikka

Lamb Tikka

Tandoori Chicken Chaat

Tandoori King Prawn

Other Starters

Prawn Cocktail
2 Poppadoms With Spiced Onions
Mango Chutney Or Mixed Pickle

£4.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£6.95

£3.50
£3.95
£3.50
£3.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.25
£6.95

£4.95

£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£5.95

£3.95
£2.95
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Specialities

All dishes are cooked with fresh ginger and garlic. Rice is extra and not included in any dishes.

All recipes can also be prepared with the following
King prawn £3.00 Extra prawns (not tandoori) £0.50 For lamb and vegetables no extra cost

Chicken Punjabi Style £8.95
Tender pieces of chicken marinated in yoghurt

delicate herbs & spices, roasted in the Tandoor and

cooked to the Chef’s own recipe HOT - Excellent

South Indian Garlic Chilli Chicken £8.95
Chicken cooked with Garlic paste, chillies and

tomatoes. If you like it hot & spicy - this will

blow your mind

Chicken Punjabi Masala £8.95
Barbecued chicken cooked with fresh ginger

garlic, spring onions, plum tomatoes, fresh

coriander, green peppers & green chillies

Chilli Chicken Bhoona £8.95
BBQ chicken cooked in hot Bhoona sauce with fresh green chillies, tomatoes,
spring onion, herbs & spices with fresh ginger, garlic an coriander (HOT DISH)

Special Chicken Balti £8.95
Pieces of chicken cooked with the chef’s own

blend of herbs and spices - Medium to hot

with thick gravy

Chilli Chicken Masala £8.95
Barbecued chicken cooked with fresh ginger

garlic and green peppers with hot green chillies

and fresh coriander

Chicken Jaipuri £8.95
Tender pieces of roast chicken, meticulously

prepared with a selection of Punjabi herbs

and spices, pan-fried with mushrooms, onions, capsicums in a medium strength sauce

Chicken Nentara £8.95
Barbecued chicken cooked with spring onions
Kashmiri methi and fresh coriander. For extra bite ask for green chillies to be added

Chicken Garam Masala £8.95
Bite sized tikka pieces cooked with garlic butter

and a blend of warm spices giving an excellent

dish of medium strength

Chicken Punjabi Pardesi £8.95
Chicken tikka pieces cooked with a blend
of lentils in a thick curry sauce with wedge of lemon

We also do traditional favourites like Korma,
Rogan Josh and Biryani please ask your waiter.
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Specialities

Chicken Zaykaydar £8.95
Barbecued chicken cooked with spinach, cheese
ginger & garlic with fresh coriander

Butter Chicken Tikka Masala £8.95
Diced breast of chicken marinated in yoghurt,

delicate herbs & spices, roasted in the Tandoor

cooked in our special Tandoori sauce -

Mild thick red sauce

Murgh Makhan Masala £8.95
Chicken tikka pieces cooked din a rich sauce with

peeled plum tomatoes, ground cashew nuts,

fresh herbs & spices giving a medium strength

Chicken Tikka Masala £8.95
Tender pieces of chicken marinated in yoghurt

delicate herbs & spices, roasted in the Tandoor

and cooked with cream and coconut with the chef’s very own blend of spices.

Very mild with thick gravy

Chicken Passanda £8.95
Cooked with Tikka pieces marinated in cream

roasted in the Tandoor in a very mild creamy sauce topped with flaked almond

and ground cashew nuts - an excellent dish

Chicken Tikka Chasni £8.95
Barbecued chicken cooked with mild spices and a wedge of lemon. A creamy, sweet & sour dish
Chicken Masaledar £8.95

Chopped breast of chicken first roasted in the Tandoor, pan-fried Tandoori style with
fresh capsicums and sweet & sour spices

Parsee Fish £8.95
Pieces of haddock, deep-fried in batter then cooked in a sauce of green chillies,
yoghurt plus a blend of spices in a slightly sweet & sour sauce

Goanese Fish (with or without prawns) £9.95
Originating from the Indian Ocean islands of Goa. Chunky pieces of haddock, deep fried

in butter then cooked with yoghurt, coconut, fresh green chillies, herbs & spices

Chicken Lalpuri £10.95
unique dish combining red wine, barbecued chicken, green chillies and red capsicums.
Chicken Nashidar £10.95

Tender chicken prepared tikka style gently cooked in mild sauce with a subtle blend of
herbs and spices together with a splash of white wine.

Chicken Sharabi £10.95

Barbecued chicken prepared with brandy, onions and green peppers.
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All tandoori dishes are served with basmati rice, fresh green salad, mint sauce and curry
sauce of desired strength.

Chicken Tikka £9.95
Lamb Tikka £9.95
Seekh Kebab £9.95
Rana’s Special Tandoori £11.95
Tandoori Chicken £11.95
Chicken Shashlic £10.95
Tandoori King Prawns £13.95
Tandoori Mixed Grill £13.95
Mixed Vegetables £7.95 £4.95
Pakora Curry £7.95 £4.95
Mixed Indian Vegetables £7.95 £4.95
Dry Vegetables £7.95 £4.95
Daal Curry £7.95 £4.95
Bombay Aloo £7.95 £4.95
Tarka Daal £7.95 £4.95
Cauliflower & Mushrooms £7.95 £4.95
Bindi Tomatoes £7.95 £4.95
Mushroom Curry £7.95 £4.95
Saag Bindi £7.95 £4.95
Channa Masala £7.95 £4.95
Mutter Paneer £7.95 £4.95
Shahi Paneer £7.95 £4.95
Saag Paneer £7.95 £4.95
Side Ohrders
Spiced Onion £1.25
Mango Chutney £1.25
Mixed Indian Pickle £1.25
Raita Yoghurt, tomatoes, cucumber, onion, potato £1.25
Yoghurt £1.50

Chips £1.95
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Birgani Dishes

Savoury rice cooked with your choice from
below and served with a medium curry sauce

Chicken or Lamb £8.95
Prawn £8.95
Mixed Biryani (lamb, chicken, prawn) £10.95
Vegetables £8.95
King Prawn £13.95
Chicken or Lamb Tikka £10.95
Rana’s Special Biryani £11.95

Vestern Distes

Served with chips and fresh green salad

Grilled Sirloin Steak £10.95
Deep Fried Scampi £7.95
Chicken Maryland £7.95
Roast Spring Chicken £7.95
Fish & Chips £7.95
Chicken or Prawn Salad £7.95

Omelette (various) £7.95
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Accompaniments

Rice

Basmati Fried Rice
Basmati Plain Rice
Mushroom Fried Rice
Peas Fried Rice
Vegetable Fried Rice

Nan Breads

Nan Bread

Peshwari Nan (sweet with fruit)
Garlic Nan

Keema Nan

Vegetable Nan

Chilli & Coriander Nan

Cheese & Garlic Nan

Chapati’s

Plain

Special (With Butter)
Tandoori

Paratha
Plain
Vegetable
Mince
Tandoori

£2.75
£2.45
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75

£2.75
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95

£1.50
£1.95
£1.95

£2.75
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95





