

Starters

Chaat (Sweet & Sour)

Channa	£3.95
Mushroom	£3.95
Aloo	£3.95
Chicken	£3.95
Prawn	£4.95
Kimg Prawn	£6.95

Lasan (Garlic)

Channa	£3.95
Mushroom	£3.95
Aloo	£3.95
Chicken	£3.95
Prawn	£4.95
King Prawn	£6.95

Poories (Pancakes)

Rana's Special Punjabi Poori	£4.95
Prawn Poori	£4.95
King Prawn Poori	£6.95
Aloo Channa	£3.95
Garlic Mushroom Poori	£4.25

Samosas

Chicken Tikka Samosa	£4.95
Mince Samosa	£4.95
Vegetable Samosa	£3.95
Paneer (Indian Cheese) Samosa	£3.95

Platters

Rana's Special Platter For 2	£8.95
Rana's Special Vegetable Platter For 2	£8.95
Tandoori Platter For 2	£9.95



Rana's Special & Spicy

Chilli Chicken	£4.95
Spicy Mushroom	£3.95
Potato	£3.95
Spicy Prawn	£3.95
Spicy King Prawn	£6.95

Pakora's

Vegetable	£3.50
Mushroom	£3.95
Onion Bhaji	£3.50
Chicken	£3.95
Fish	£4.95
Mixed Pakora	£4.95
Prawn Pakora	£4.25
King Prawn Pakora	£6.95

Tandoori Starters

Rana's Special	£4.95
(Chicken, Lamb And Seekh Kebab)	
Chicken Tikka	£3.95
Lamb Tikka	£3.95
Tandoori Chicken Chaat	£3.95
Tandoori King Prawn	£5.95

Other Starters

Prawn Cocktail	£3.95
2 Poppadoms With Spiced Onions	£2.95
Mango Chutney Or Mixed Pickle	



Specialities

All dishes are cooked with fresh ginger and garlic. Rice is extra and not included in any dishes.

All recipes can also be prepared with the following King prawn £3.00 Extra prawns (not tandoori) £0.50 For lamb and vegetables no extra cost

Chicken Punjabi Style Tender pieces of chicken marinated in yoghurt delicate herbs & spices, roasted in the Tandoor and cooked to the Chef's own recipe HOT - Excellent	£8.95
South Indian Garlic Chilli Chicken Chicken cooked with Garlic paste, chillies and tomatoes. If you like it hot & spicy - this will blow your mind	£8.95
Chicken Punjabi Masala Barbecued chicken cooked with fresh ginger garlic, spring onions, plum tomatoes, fresh coriander, green peppers & green chillies	£8.95
Chilli Chicken Bhoona BBQ chicken cooked in hot Bhoona sauce with fresh green chillies, tomatoes, spring onion, herbs & spices with fresh ginger, garlic an coriander (HOT DISH)	£8.95
Special Chicken Balti Pieces of chicken cooked with the chef's own blend of herbs and spices - Medium to hot with thick gravy	£8.95
Chilli Chicken Masala Barbecued chicken cooked with fresh ginger garlic and green peppers with hot green chillies and fresh coriander	£8.95
Chicken Jaipuri Tender pieces of roast chicken, meticulously prepared with a selection of Punjabi herbs and spices, pan-fried with mushrooms, onions, capsicums in a medium strength s	£8.95 sauce
Chicken Nentara Barbecued chicken cooked with spring onions Kashmiri methi and fresh coriander. For extra bite ask for green chillies to be adde	£8.95
Chicken Garam Masala Bite sized tikka pieces cooked with garlic butter and a blend of warm spices giving an excellent dish of medium strength	£8.95
Chicken Punjabi Pardesi Chicken tikka pieces cooked with a blend	£8.95

of lentils in a thick curry sauce with wedge of lemon



Specialities

Chicken Zaykaydar Barbecued chicken cooked with spinach, cheese ginger & garlic with fresh coriander	£8.95
Butter Chicken Tikka Masala Diced breast of chicken marinated in yoghurt, delicate herbs & spices, roasted in the Tandoor cooked in our special Tandoori sauce - Mild thick red sauce	£8.95
Murgh Makhan Masala Chicken tikka pieces cooked din a rich sauce with peeled plum tomatoes, ground cashew nuts, fresh herbs & spices giving a medium strength	£8.95
Chicken Tikka Masala Tender pieces of chicken marinated in yoghurt delicate herbs & spices, roasted in the Tandoor and cooked with cream and coconut with the chef's very own blend of spices. Very mild with thick gravy	£8.95
Chicken Passanda Cooked with Tikka pieces marinated in cream roasted in the Tandoor in a very mild creamy sauce topped with flaked almond and ground cashew nuts - an excellent dish	£8.95
Chicken Tikka Chasni Barbecued chicken cooked with mild spices and a wedge of lemon. A creamy, sweet & sour dish	£8.95
Chicken Masaledar Chopped breast of chicken first roasted in the Tandoor, pan-fried Tandoori style with fresh capsicums and sweet & sour spices	£8.95
Parsee Fish Pieces of haddock, deep-fried in batter then cooked in a sauce of green chillies, yoghurt plus a blend of spices in a slightly sweet & sour sauce	£8.95
Goanese Fish (with or without prawns) Originating from the Indian Ocean islands of Goa. Chunky pieces of haddock, deep fried in butter then cooked with yoghurt, coconut, fresh green chillies, herbs & spices	£9.95
Chicken Lalpuri unique dish combining red wine, barbecued chicken, green chillies and red capsicums.	£10.95
Chicken Nashidar Tender chicken prepared tikka style gently cooked in mild sauce with a subtle blend of herbs and spices together with a splash of white wine.	£10.95
Chicken Sharabi Barbecued chicken prepared with brandy, onions and green peppers.	£10.95



Tandoori Dishes

All tandoori dishes are served with basmati rice, fresh green salad, mint sauce and curry sauce of desired strength.

Chicken Tikka	£9.95
Lamb Tikka	£9.95
Seekh Kebab	£9.95
Rana's Special Tandoori	£11.95
Tandoori Chicken	£11.95
Chicken Shashlic	£10.95
Tandoori King Prawns	£13.95
Tandoori Mixed Grill	£13.95

Vegetable Dishes

Mixed Vegetables	£7.95	£4.95
Pakora Curry	£7.95	£4.95
Mixed Indian Vegetables	£7.95	£4.95
Dry Vegetables	£7.95	£4.95
Daal Curry	£7.95	£4.95
Bombay Aloo	£7.95	£4.95
Tarka Daal	£7.95	£4.95
Cauliflower & Mushrooms	£7.95	£4.95
Bindi Tomatoes	£7.95	£4.95
Mushroom Curry	£7.95	£4.95
Saag Bindi	£7.95	£4.95
Channa Masala	£7.95	£4.95
Mutter Paneer	£7.95	£4.95
Shahi Paneer	£7.95	£4.95
Saag Paneer	£7.95	£4.95

Side Orders

Spiced Onion	£1.25
Mango Chutney	£1.25
Mixed Indian Pickle	£1.25
Raita Yoghurt, tomatoes, cucumber, onion, potato	£1.25
Yoghurt	£1.50
Chips	£1.95



Biryani Dishes

Savoury rice cooked with your choice from below and served with a medium curry sauce

Chicken or Lamb	£8.95
Prawn	£8.95
Mixed Biryani (lamb, chicken, prawn)	£10.95
Vegetables	£8.95
King Prawn	£13.95
Chicken or Lamb Tikka	£10.95
Rana's Special Biryani	£11.95

Western Dishes

Served with chips and fresh green salad

Grilled Sirloin Steak	£10.95
Deep Fried Scampi	£7.95
Chicken Maryland	£7.95
Roast Spring Chicken	£7.95
Fish & Chips	£7.95
Chicken or Prawn Salad	£7.95
Omelette (various)	£7.95



Accompaniments

Rice

Basmati Fried Rice	£2.75
Basmati Plain Rice	£2.45
Mushroom Fried Rice	£3.75
Peas Fried Rice	£3.75
Vegetable Fried Rice	£3.75

Nan Breads

Nan Bread	£2.75
Peshwari Nan (sweet with fruit)	£3.95
Garlic Nan	£3.95
Keema Nan	£3.95
Vegetable Nan	£3.95
Chilli & Coriander Nan	£3.95
Cheese & Garlic Nan	£3.95

Chapati's

Plain	£1.50
Special (With Butter)	£1.95
Tandoori	£1.95

Paratha

Plain	£2.75
Vegetable	£3.95
Mince	£3.95
Tandoori	£3.95